
LOT 6 SUNVIEW ESTATES ADDITION

WD 1110-1321, WD 1110-1322, CT 1

SEDOR IRA/SAMUELS RONALD L
18353 186TH PL
LIVE OAK, FL 32060

33-5S-16-03745-306
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02

33516.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU
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3
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55,000

193,957
30,993

162,964
0

162,964
193,957

0

193,957

4007/1558 3/10/2020 TD U I 18 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

IRA SEDOR, RONALD L

1219/1453 8/08/2011 WD U I 12 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA CREDIT UNION

GUARINO E JR & DANI
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33237 M H 375 07/31/2015

27363 M H 348 09/24/2008

21737 M H 357 04/14/2004

HX Base Yr

441 SW TARA CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,440 115.9000 108.95 156,888 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 80,536

UOP 160 25 40 2,397

UOP 224 25 56 3,356

1,728 1,440 86,288

BAS= W34 UOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$ W22 S24 E12 UOP= S14 E16 N14
W16$ E44 N24$.

BAS

34

22

24

12

44

24

UOP 8

20

8

20

UOP14

16

14

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 361.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 2006 2006 3 75 2,031

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

13,631

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 50,000.00 55,000.00 55,000
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HX Base Yr

441 SW TARA CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,664 97.7550 58.65 97,594 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1664

BAS 1,664 100 1,664 39,038

1,664 1,664 39,038

BAS= W64 S26 E64 N26$.

BAS

64

26

64

26

0


